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Senior/Veteran Men

Pos. No.

O© 0O NO UL b WN B

A DB DS D PHAE PP DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
N OO b, WNREPOOVUONOOTULE WNPREPOOVONOODULPEWNREOOOONOOOUPEWNPELO

Name

134 Daniel Cliffe
155 Matthew Barnes
209 Gavin Tomlinson

83 Chris Perry
161 James Wignall
157 Nigel Martin

70 Stuart Doyle
158 Liam Renton
254 Peter Speake

66 Zack Bamber
112 Duncan Harris
176 Matthew Smith
149 Mark Walker
144 Rob Hasler

77 Mike Harrington
177 Matthew Taylor
192 Karl Steineggar
256 Andrew Whittingham
156 Tom Fordyce
244 Paul Hawkins
212 Tommy Horton
153 Russell Ingham
151 Scott Wilson
204 Alistair McNay
168 Peter Mallison
247 Graham MacNeill
249 Tom McGaff
147 James Noakes
104 Bryan Lomas
140 Jonathan Smith
173 Chris Pattinson
251 Jim Pendrill
222 Tom Greaves
189 Robin Muir
238 Jon Cheshire

92 Gareth Williams
202 Simon Ellis

80 Chris Jones
229 Mark A Davies

61 James Ainsworth
142 Julian Brown

96 Michael Waring
154 Mike Ashby
246 Nick Jackson
178 Antony Tibbetts
175 James Simpson
194 Steve Shaughnessy

Club

Liverpool Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford AC

Vale Royal

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal

Deeside Orienteering Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

South Cheshire Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Wilmslow RC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow RC

University of Sheffield
Royton Road Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Tattenhall Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Congleton Harriers

Lymm Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Warrington Road Runners
Spectrum Striders
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal

Tattenhall Runners

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Chester Tri

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilmslow RC

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers
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0

V45
V50

V40
V50
V45

V45
V40
V40
V60

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Cat pos

O W kR, ONNPFPOODULEWNPRE

[o [RRN Sy [EEN S =
U oD WU NNED™MO

U b P P WwWwJ

16
17

18
19
20

21
22

w

23

10

Time
31:03
32:32
32:40
32:59
33:09
33:18
33:25
34:22
34:42
34:48
35:11
35:38
36:30
36:35
36:42
36:46
36:57
37:02
37:07
37:15
37:19
37:20
37:24
37:31
37:38
37:43
37:49
37:51
37:54
37:59
38:01
38:04
38:09
38:11
38:36
38:47
38:51
39:02
39:06
39:11
39:23
39:26
39:35
39:38
39:41
39:49
39:50

www.cheshireaa.com



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

190 Daniel Peers
105 Chris Moss
139 Lee Hughes
180 Tony Wardle
163 Mark Coulthard
217 Pete Ackerley
99 Pete Carvell
88 Matt Sweeting
78 Tom Heaword
166 Paul Hancock
193 Mark Livingston
207 lain Wedge
129 John Goggins
108 Stuart Rider
252 Graham Screawn
63 Tom Armstrong
235 David Tiernan
255 Matt Taylor
248 Allan McCormick
127 Simon Atkins
231 John Parlevliet
89 Stephen Thompson
146 John Mooney
75 James Griffiths
260 Stephen Spall
100 Dave Clark
114 Johnathan Cole
170 David Morris
103 Craig Hewitt
64 lan Brough
135 Stuart Berry
179 Rob Valentine
110 Neil Fowler
73 James Edwards
243 James Grannan
261 Tony McCarthy
138 Jonathan Hock
199 Simon Duckett
62 Tony Archer
187 Andrew Carter
162 Tony Taylor
91 Chris Weedall
82 Rick Murray
253 lan Smallwood
133 Paul Wain
165 Nicholas Hackett
203 Nick Holmes
102 Chris Hewitson
137 Jim Dawson
213 George Dewhirst

Spectrum Striders
Congleton Harriers
Lymm Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Warrington Road Runners
Congleton Harriers
Vale Royal

Vale Royal

South Cheshire Harriers
St Helens Tri

Tattenhall Runners
Knutsford Tri Club
Congleton Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC

Knutsford Tri Club
West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Chester Tri

Congleton Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC
South Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Vale Royal

Lymm Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich
Vale Royal

Wilmslow RC
Warrington AC

Lymm Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Sandbach Striders

Vale Royal NS

Vale Royal

Wilmslow RC

Knutsford Tri Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
Congleton Harriers
Lymm Runners
University of Warwick
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24
10
11
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25
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12
13
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4
15
30
16
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5

1
32

6
33
16
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17
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2
37

3
17
38

3
20

7
39
21

8
22
40

4
18

9
41

39:53
39:54
39:54
39:55
39:56
40:06
40:09
40:19
40:29
40:35
40:41
40:48
40:53
41:02
41:10
41:15
41:20
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41:23
41:25
41:36
41:40
41:44
41:45
41:48
41:50
41:54
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42:29
42:29
42:32
42:44
42:48
42:49
42:55
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43:45
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259 Paul Frodsham
169 Andy Mayers
119 lan Landucci
152 Dominic Roberts
225 Luke Potts
211 Marcus Walker
136 Steve Davis
227 Robert Benson
71 Euan Dunbar
116 Matthew Whitfield
171 David Nimmo
234 Julian Tegg
121 Tim Palmer
141 Mike Smith
128 Andy Dines
84 Mark Pilliner
183 Kenny Forster
69 Brian Dooley
72 Geoff Fawkes
101 Phil Dawson
118 David Feakes
201 Charlie Eldred
223 Andrew Holland
224 Steven Nokes
113 Andrew Blair
122 Steve Reily
130 Andrew Gray
123 lan Rutherford
220 Andrew Gerrard
145 Tim Marsh
226 lan Seabury
94 John Robb
126 John Whitehead
185 Jake Holmes
200 Martin Durrant
221 Kevin Gillibrand
93 Neil Jenkins
132 Eddie Taylor
219 Stephen Bowden
95 Dave Taylor
65 John Clarke
111 Craig Hartley
124 Andy Smith
98 Nick Budd
67 Simon Bridge
208 Mike Whiteside
68 Steve Collier
242 Patrick Grannan
131 Andrew Orme
74 Chris Griffiths

Helsby RC

South Cheshire Harriers
Helsby RC

Pensby Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Unattached

Lymm Runners

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Ellesmere Port RC

South Cheshire Harriers
West Cheshire AC

Helsby RC

Lymm Runners

Knutsford Tri Club

Vale Royal

Spectrum Striders

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Congleton Harriers
Helsby RC

Tattenhall Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Ellesmere Port RC

Helsby RC

Knutsford Tri Club

Helsby RC

Warrington Road Runners
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington Road Runners
Chester Tri

Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders
Tattenhall Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Chester Tri

Knutsford Tri Club
Warrington Road Runners
Chester Tri

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Helsby RC

Congleton Harriers

Vale Royal

Tattenhall Runners

Vale Royal

Wilmslow RC

Knutsford Tri Club

Vale Royal
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23
10
42
43

11

12

44
19
13
14
15
24

20
25

16
17
45
46
18
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20
23
24
21
47
48

22
26
27
10

25
23
24
25

11

26
12

43:55
44:02
44:05
44:17
44:26
44:39
44:42
44:48
44:53
44:55
44:57
45:02
45:04
45:12
45:22
45:24
45:39
45:43
45:54
46:01
46:14
46:20
46:26
46:29
46:38
46:48
46:54
47:03
47:03
47:04
47:10
47:13
47:22
47:36
47:48
48:05
48:26
48:44
49:01
49:23
49:45
49:51
50:05
50:14
50:50
51:18
51:29
51:41
53:03
53:26
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205 Simon Milbourne
150 Mark Wheelton
86 Colin Rathbone
148 David Shoesmith
109 Rob Soames
239 Rob Dunkley
181 Michael Charman
85 Richard Pettitt
241 Simon Fenton
210 David Smith
240 Trevor Faulkner
Men  Club
1st Sale Harriers Manchester
83 points (2,5,6,8,19,43)

2nd Vale Royal
110 points (4,7,10,15,36,38)

3rd Wilmslow RC
132 points (9,18,20,26,27,32)

4.South Cheshire Harriers-175pts
6.Congleton Harriers-342pts
8.Wilmslow RC "B"-354pts
10.Tattenhall Runners-418pts
12.West Cheshire AC-472pts
14.Warrington Road Runners-555pts
16.Helsby RC-674pts

#N/A

Vets Club
1st Wilmslow RC
31 points (2,6,11,12)

2nd Vale Royal
40 points (1,5,16,18)

3rd South Cheshire Harriers
59 points (4,10,22,23)

Tattenhall Runners M
Macclesfield Harriers & AC V55
Vale Royal V70
Macclesfield Harriers & AC V60
Congleton Harriers V40
Wilmslow RC V60
Spectrum Striders V65
Vale Royal V55
Wilmslow RC V70
Unattached V45
Wilmslow RC V70
Athletes Time
155.Matthew Barnes 32:32
161.James Wignall 33:09
157.Nigel Martin 33:18
158.Liam Renton 34:22
156.Tom Fordyce (V40) 37:07
154.Mike Ashby 39:35
83.Chris Perry 32:59
70.Stuart Doyle (V40) 33:25
66.Zack Bamber 34:48
77.Mike Harrington (V40) 36:42
92.Gareth Williams (V45) 38:47
80.Chris Jones 39:02
254.Peter Speake (V40) 34:42
256.Andrew Whittingham (V45) 37:02
244 .Paul Hawkins 37:15
247.Graham MacNeill (V50) 37:43
249.Tom McGaff (V60) 37:49
251.Jim Pendrill (V45) 38:04

5.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-189pts
7.Vale Royal "B"-354pts

9.South Cheshire Harriers "B"-407pts
11.Lymm Runners-442pts

13.Vale Royal "C"-553pts
15.Knutsford Tri Club-590pts

17.Vale Royal "D"-802pts

Athletes Time
254.Peter Speake (40) 34:42
256.Andrew Whittingham (45) 37:02
247.Graham MacNeill (50) 37:43
249.Tom McGaff (60) 37:49
70.Stuart Doyle (40) 33:25
77.Mike Harrington (40) 36:42
92.Gareth Williams (45) 38:47
61.James Ainsworth (40) 39:11
176.Matthew Smith (40) 35:38
168.Peter Mallison (45) 37:38

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

49 53:41
13 53:54
1 54:02
8 54:18
27 55:18
9 56:05
3 56:15
14 57:18
2 5731
28 1:02:02
3 1:04:48
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4.Wilmslow RC "B"-106pts
6.Congleton Harriers-123pts
8.Vale Royal "B"-155pts
10.Lymm Runners-190pts
12.Chester Tri-229pts

14.Knutsford Tri Club-236pts
16.Warrington Road Runners-275pts

18.Wilmslow RC "C"-360pts

Senior/Veteran Women

Pos.

O 00N O Ul B WN -

W W WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRPRRPRRPRPR
00N O U D WNRPOWOOWNOGOUD WNRPROWVOONOOVMVDMWNLERO

No. Name

290 Sarah Murphy

309 Carol Elizabeth Parsons

289 Kate Moulds
364 Gemma Connelly
379 Sharon Johnstone
297 Kate Titlow

335 Sarah Roberts
334 Helen Whitby
292 Helen Smith

317 June Swift

369 Georgina Ross
280 Gemma Barnett
299 Ann-Marie Jones
350 Katie Latham
328 Anne Farmer
368 Alice Robinson
331 Paula Nimmo
332 Daisy Pickles
336 Hayley Ashby
365 Allison Grundy
311 Jane Ashbrook
376 Louisa Harrison
307 Charmaine Wood
375 Di Byegrave

296 Penny Thorn
306 Jo Moss

345 Amy Durrant
373 Ellie Robinson
354 Anife Turchin
372 Lisa Davis

283 Carolyn Dooley
313 Vanessa Griffiths
308 Sara Atkinson
347 Melanie Howe
305 Michelle Matthews
353 Ruth Pryce

326 Georgina Walker
382 Nicky Mowat

178.Antony Tibbetts (40) 39:41
175.James Simpson (40) 39:49
5.Tattenhall Runners-113pts
7.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-152pts
9.South Cheshire Harriers "B"-159pts
11.West Cheshire AC-211pts

13.Vale Royal "C"-231pts

15.Helsby RC-256pts

17.Vale Royal "D"-327pts

Club Category LV Pos.
Vale Royal V35 1
Ellesmere Port RC V35

Vale Royal L

St Helens Sutton AC F

Wilmslow RC V40 3
Vale Royal L

Pensby Runners V35 4
Northern Veterans V35 5
Vale Royal V45 6
Helsby RC F

Tattenhall Runners V35 7
Vale Royal L

Altrincham & District V60 8
South Cheshire Harriers F

Macclesfield Harriers & AC V35 9
Tattenhall Runners F

Macclesfield Harriers & AC F

Macclesfield Harriers & AC F

Sale Harriers Manchester V35 10
Tattenhall Runners V40 11
Helsby RC V40 12
Wilmslow RC V40 13
Congleton Harriers V35 14
Wilmslow RC V40 15
Vale Royal V40 16
Congleton Harriers V45 17
South Cheshire Harriers F

West Cheshire AC V40 18
South Cheshire Harriers F

West Cheshire AC V40 19
Vale Royal V40 20
Helsby RC V50 21
Ellesmere Port RC V50 22
South Cheshire Harriers V35 23
Congleton Harriers V35 24
South Cheshire Harriers V40 25
Lymm Runners V40 26
Wilmslow RC V55 27

Cat pos
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Time
25:16
25:45
26:44
27:07
27:19
27:29
27:35
27:50
27:58
27:59
28:03
28:18
28:52
28:56
28:58
29:03
29:06
29:14
29:16
29:20
29:22
29:25
29:30
29:51
30:12
30:22
30:28
30:32
31:08
31:22
31:34
31:47
31:55
31:56
32:18
32:22
32:25
32:38
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383 Jane Lowe

323 Germaine Holmes
315 Janet Robertson
360 Jenny Lamont
352 Susan Poole

303 Polly Kennerley
339 Marie Atkinson
329 Joanna Miles
346 Claire Harrison
301 Debbie Hill

378 Carolyn Hirons
288 Debbie Moreton
310 Rachel Arnold
367 Simone Norris
284 Sarah Gibbs

318 Miranda Taylor
300 Carolyn Charlesworth
348 Amanda Kimber
380 Sharon Jones
286 Jayne Lomax
325 Sophie Stephens
374 Anne-Marie Tait
312 Lesley Feakes
327 Alannah Birtwistle
337 Sian Rowley
320 Amy Cooper
321 Emma Davis
381 Julie Lucas

322 Lisa Fothergill
343 Jo Darlington
342 Rebecca Coote
351 Lindsay Morris
324 Yasmin Hussain
298 Carole Williams
349 Kim Knowles
356 Steph Charman

Ladies Club

1st

Vale Royal
10 points (1,3,6)

2nd Vale Royal "B"

3rd

46 points (9,12,25)

Tattenhall Runners

Spectrum Striders
Lymm Runners

Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders
South Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal

Helsby RC

Tattenhall Runners

Vale Royal

Knutsford Tri

Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal

Lymm Runners

West Cheshire AC
Helsby RC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Lymm Runners

Lymm Runners
Wilmslow RC

Lymm Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Lymm Runners

Vale Royal

South Cheshire Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Athletes

290.Sarah Murphy (V35)
289.Kate Moulds
297.Kate Titlow

292.Helen Smith (V45)
280.Gemma Barnett
296.Penny Thorn (V40)

369.Georgina Ross (V35)

V45
V40
V45
F

V45
V45
F

V50
V40
V55
V45
V45
V50
V35
V35
V45
V40
F

V45
V45
F

V45
V50
F

V35
F

F

V50
V35
V45
V40

V40
V60
V45
V65
Time
25:16
26:44
27:29

27:58
28:18
30:12

28:03

28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46

47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

12

32:43
32:46
32:49
32:57
33:04
33:15
33:29
33:34
34:02
34:06
34:07
34:08
34:10
34:15
34:26
34:34
34:36
34:39
34:52
35:10
35:20
35:24
35:28
35:50
35:56
37:10
37:56
38:18
38:23
39:22
39:31
39:36
41:21
42:13
46:44
49:32

www.cheshireaa.com



4.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-50pts
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47 points (11,16,20)

6.Helsby RC-63pts
8.Congleton Harriers-84pts

10.West Cheshire AC-118pts

12.Lymm Runners-136pts

14.Congleton Harriers "B"-147pts

16.Helsby RC "B"-153pts

18.Lymm Runners "B"-196pts

Vets
1st

2nd

3rd

Club
Vale Royal
23 points (1,6,16)

Wilmslow RC
31 points (3,13,15)

Congleton Harriers
55 points (14,17,24)

4.Tattenhall Runners-57pts

6.South Cheshire Harriers-79pts

8.Vale Royal "B"-97pts
10.Wilmslow RC "B"-106pts

12.South Cheshire Harriers "B"-135pts

U20 Men

Pos.
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No.

Name

406 Sam Whitehead
405 Matt Sheen
408 Liam Burthem
407 Richard McGeachie
410 Daniel Evans
409 Kevin Acton
404 Matt Rowlinson
403 Jonathan Chatten
412 Will Booth

U20M Club

1st

2nd

Vale Royal
10 points (1,2,7)

368.Alice Robinson

365.Allison Grundy (V40)

5.Wilmslow RC-51pts

7.South Cheshire Harriers-70pts
9.South Cheshire Harriers "B"-113pts
11.Vale Royal "C"-134pts
13.Wilmslow RC "B"-144pts

29:03
29:20

15.South Cheshire Harriers "C"-148pts

17.Spectrum Striders-155pts

19.South Cheshire Harriers "D"-207pts

Athletes

290.Sarah Murphy (35)

292.Helen Smith (45)
296.Penny Thorn (40)

379.Sharon Johnstone (40)
376.Louisa Harrison (40)

375.Di Byegrave (40)

307.Charmaine Wood (35)

306.Jo Moss (45)

305.Michelle Matthews (35)

5.Helsby RC-63pts

7.West Cheshire AC-82pts
9.Lymm Runners-104pts
11.Congleton Harriers "B"-109pts

Club

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Liverpool Harriers
Halton & Frodsham
Warrington AC
Stockport Harriers
Vale Royal

Vale Royal
Wilmslow RC
Athletes

406.Sam Whitehead
405.Matt Sheen
404.Matt Rowlinson

Time
21:59
22:23
22:31
23:11
24:24
24:52
25:29
25:53
27:06

Time
21:59
22:23
25:29
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U20 Women

Pos.
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No.

Name
480 Katie Gerrard
481 Amy Hinchly
485 Rachel McGoldrick
486 Alysha Goddard
482 Clara Pettitt
484 Hariet Pickup
483 Hannah Young
479 Lucy Burch
487 Ellen McMahon

U20W Club

1st

Vale Royal
8 points (1,2,5)

2nd -

3rd

U17 Boys

Pos.
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No.

Name
600 Josh Betteley
604 Cameron Weaver
613 Jack Stubbings
603 Harry Dexter
607 Christopher Larkin
602 Arun Dight
601 Harry Buglass
612 Sam Rostron
615 Ethan Greenland
609 Robbie Peal
610 Simon Waterhouse
606 Matthew McCormack
605 Liam Heyes
614 Harrison Britton

Ul7B Club

1st

Vale Royal
7 points (1,2,4)

2nd -

3rd

Club

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

St Helens Sutton AC
Warrington AC
Vale Royal
Boalloy

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Athletes
480.Katie Gerrard
481.Amy Hinchly
482.Clara Pettitt

Club

Vale Royal

Vale Royal
Warrington AC

Vale Royal

Halton & Frodsham
Vale Royal

Vale Royal
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Unattached

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire AC
Athletes

600.Josh Betteley
604.Cameron Weaver
603.Harry Dexter

Time
21:30
23:56
24:15
24:38
24:44
25:30
25:54
26:16
29:05

Time
21:30
23:56
24:44

Time
18:45
19:11
19:23
19:26
19:43
19:51
20:17
20:48
21:00
21:05
21:48
23:56
25:12
27:06

Time
18:45
19:11
19:26
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U17 Girls

Pos. No.
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Name
572 Lauren Ferris
576 Katie Clarke
564 Sophie Smith
562 Cara Gibbons
570 Zara Thompson
561 Chloe Dooley
568 Louisa Whittingham
560 Esme Bridge
567 Sarah Stockman
571 Jasmin Dobson
573 Lauren Goddard
569 Alexa McTiffin
575 Victoria Ramsbottom
566 Katie Unnithan
565 Emma Stephen

Ul7G Club

1st

Vale Royal
13 points (3,4,6)

2nd Warrington AC

3rd

22 points (1,10,11)

U15 Boys

Pos. No.
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Name

494 Sam Evans
472 Oliver Waring
466 John Humphries
496 Jordan Jones
463 Alex Doyle
478 William Kesteven
460 Alfie Bould
498 Sonny Dean
492 Joseh Buckley

45 Sion Roberts

43 Jac Goodall
499 David Dentith

44 Alexander Mason
479 Ben Laxton
485 Matthew Browne
476 Thomas Adkins
461 Liam Clarke
465 Charlie Fawkes
464 Jonny Dufty
470 Curtis Rodway

Club

Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC
Warrington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Athletes

564.Sophie Smith
562.Cara Gibbons
561.Chloe Dooley
572.Lauren Ferris
571.Jasmin Dobson
573.Lauren Goddard

Club

Warrington AC
Vale Royal

Vale Royal
Warrington AC
Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich
Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Time
17:47
17:53
17:54
17:55
18:06
18:20
18:24
18:26
18:36
18:47
19:16
19:19
19:29
22:00
22:11

Time
17:54
17:55
18:20
17:47
18:47
19:16

Time
14:55
15:18
15:26
15:38
15:44
16:03
16:14
16:16
16:19
16:26
16:45
16:54
17:08
17:18
17:24
17:27
17:37
17:39
17:44
17:50
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Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

21 488 Sam Heyworth
22 473 Sam Washington
23 42 Jack Dodd
24 489 Jack Wadsworth
25 47 Rory Willson
26 487 Jacob Birtles
27 462 Aaron Doyle
28 475 John Gornall
29 490 Jack Williamson
30 471 Edward Smiles
31 491 Toby Abbott
32 495 Thomas Hurrell
33 46 Patrick Tait
34 481 Corey Matravers
35 497 Oliver Dandy
U15B Club
1st Vale Royal

10 points (2,3,5)

2nd Warrington AC

3rd

14 points (1,4,9)

West Cheshire AC
29 points (8,10,11)

4.Crewe & Nantwich-36pts
6.West Cheshire AC "B"-48pts

8.Sale Harriers Manchester-71pts

U15 Girls
Pos. No. Name
1 246 Stephanie Moss
2 249 India Hayes
3 254 Issy Clarke
4 247 Lauren Robinson
5 234 Holly Smith
6 245 Emily Lowery
7 251 Amy Nuttall
8 242 Katelyn Mooney
9 235 Lucy Smith
10 228 Ellie Cushen
11 252 Isabelle Trevithick
12 230 Caitlin Dimmick
13 238 Anabel Brugger-Goring
14 253 Jess Sholl
15 240 Ellie Grinnell
16 248 Shona Williams
17 239 Madeleine Goodman
18 233 Cerys Pilliner
19 255 Elizabeth McMahon
20 237 Katy Adkins

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
West Cheshire AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

Chester Tri

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

Warrington AC
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich

West Cheshire AC
Athletes

472.0Oliver Waring
466.John Humphries
463.Alex Doyle

494.Sam Evans
496.Jordan Jones
492.Joseh Buckley
498.Sonny Dean

45.Si6n Roberts

43.Jac Goodall

5.Vale Royal "B"-42pts
7.Vale Royal "C"-61pts

9.West Cheshire AC "C"-93pts

Club

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Warrington AC

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington Tri Club

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich

17:51
18:00
18:10
18:12
18:30
18:43
19:00
19:00
19:14
19:27
19:57
20:00
20:04
20:29
20:30
Time
15:18
15:26
15:44
14:55
15:38
16:19
16:16
16:26
16:45

Time
13:21
13:28
13:38
13:40
13:43
13:55
14:03
14:06
14:21
14:27
14:32
14:44
14:48
14:50
14:54
15:11
15:16
15:32
15:36
15:49
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21
22
23
24
25
26

Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

244 Sam Kyriacou

243 Isla Bellamy

236 Zara Gautier-Price

256 Lily Moorhouse

229 lzzy Davies

232 Erin O'Neill
U15G Club

1st Macclesfield Harriers & AC

11 points (1,4,6)

2nd Warrington AC
20 points (2,7,11)

3rd Vale Royal
24 points (5,9,10)

4.Crewe & Nantwich-36pts
6.Vale Royal "B"-55pts

U13 Boys
Pos. No. Name

1 650 Edward Pettitt

2 665 Finley Proffitt

3 670 Lucas Hayes

4 660 Raif Serif

5 673 Joseph Scutt

6 640 Will Ashfield

7 679 lsaac Tait

8 648 James Lanni

9 680 Harvey Tegg
10 668 Isaaq Ataullah
11 681 William Wright
12 641 Alfie Dexter
13 659 Liam Prestwich
14 666 Thomas Roberts
15 674 Dylan Bugg
16 675 Ethan Butler
17 664 James Doorbar
18 672 Joseph Roberts
19 653 Jack Farrall
20 642 Wilf Dight
21 678 Charlie Potts
22 656 Luke Darlington
23 658 Shaun Jones
24 643 Lewis Gray
25 663 Joe Browne
26 649 Micky O'Neill
27 682 Joseph Hancock
28 646 Charlie Humphries
29 651 Nathan Stapleton
30 647 Declan Lamb

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Halton & Frodsham
Chester Tri

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Athletes

246.Stephanie Moss

247 .Lauren Robinson
245.Emily Lowery
249.India Hayes

251.Amy Nuttall
252.1sabelle Trevithick
234.Holly Smith

235.Lucy Smith

228.Ellie Cushen

5.West Cheshire AC-46pts

Club

Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington AC

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Warrington AC

Boalloy

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Wrexham AC

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

16:06
16:32
16:45
17:15
19:05
19:05
Time
13:21
13:40
13:55
13:28
14:03
14:32
13:43
14:21
14:27

Time
9:19
9:29
9:34
9:45
9:50
9:51
9:54

10:01
10:02
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:40
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
11:08
11:14
11:18
11:22
11:26
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

662 Ben Verbickas
671 Matthew Quayle
667 Alexander Allen
644 James Griffith
676 Matthew Douglass
677 Liam Farrell
645 Tom Hughes
661 Sean Sides
652 Liam Waring
655 Ben Collett
657 Declan Davies
u13B Club
1st Vale Royal
15 points (1,6,8)

2nd Warrington AC
18 points (3,5,10)

3rd West Cheshire AC
27 points (7,9,11)

4.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-33pts
6.West Cheshire AC "B"-52pts

8.Vale Royal "C"-83pts

10.Crewe & Nantwich "B"-92pts

U13 Girls
Pos. No. Name
1 431 Lara Crawford
2 408 Francesca Harris
3 428 Sian Heslop
4 439 Anna Crayston
5 444 Lucia Pyne
6 433 Siobhan Gregory
7 435 Rebecca Nixon
8 430 Ruby Spencer
9 432 Scarlett Whittaker
10 434 Ashley Nemits
11 424 Anna Harris
12 411 Beth Latham
13 427 Libby Greeney
14 413 Kate Sherry
15 421 Megan lllingworth
16 423 Jessyka Walker
17 407 Lizzie Gregory
18 418 Olivia Fowler
19 401 Ellie Booth
20 403 Scarlet Cox-Lomas
21 406 Megan Ellison
22 410 Imogen Kennedy
23 442 Molly Jones

Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington AC
Warrington AC

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Athletes

650.Edward Pettitt
640.Will Ashfield
648.James Lanni
670.Lucas Hayes
673.Joseph Scutt
668.Isaaq Ataullah
679.1saac Tait
680.Harvey Tegg
681.William Wright
5.Crewe & Nantwich-39pts
7.Vale Royal "B"-56pts
9.Warrington AC "B"-83pts
11.Vale Royal "D"-101pts

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC
Warrington AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Warrington AC

Deeside Orienteering Club
Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

11:30
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:36
11:39
11:49
12:37
12:50
12:52
13:17
Time
9:19
9:51
10:01
9:34
9:50
10:15
9:54
10:02
10:16

Time
9:56
9:58

10:02
10:39
10:48
10:50
11:11
11:22
11:25
11:32
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:47
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:13
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Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

24 405 Holly Dooley

25 414 Anna Smiles

26 438 Abigail Cartwright
27 436 Annie Sholl

28 422 Charlotte Nelson
29 437 Lucy Baxter

30 416 Isobel Walker

31 426 Lauren Taylor

32 400 Keira Booth

33 440 Maria (Mimi) Jayaram

34 415 Ella Sweeting
35 409 Laura Hudson
U13G Club
1st Warrington AC
23 points (6,7,10)

2nd Macclesfield Harriers & AC

24 points (3,8,13)

3rd Vale Royal

28 points (2,12,14)

4.West Cheshire AC-32pts
6.Vale Royal "B"-56pts
8.Vale Royal "D"-87pts

U11 Boys
Pos. No. Name
1 544 Jamie Richardson
2 505 Patrick Griffith
3 545 Henry Robinson
4 528 Ewan MacNab
5 526 Jake Wilson
6 541 Zak Dean
7 543 Charlie McMullan
8 500 Dylan Carney
9 549 William Sutcliffe
10 511 Flynn Loftus
11 515 Henry Young
12 521 Isaac Leydon
13 532 Sam Gray
14 502 Will Clark
15 537 Rhys Hopkins
16 517 Oliver Atkinson
17 535 Reece Connell
18 547 Dan Willetts
19 524 Henry Sandland
20 540 Kitt Baker
21 519 Oliver Ibbotson
22 509 Ivan Karpusheff
23 520 Haydn Jenkins

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Warrington Tri Club
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal

Knutsford Tri

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Athletes

433.Siobhan Gregory
435.Rebecca Nixon
434.Ashley Nemits
428.Sian Heslop
430.Ruby Spencer

427 .Libby Greeney
408.Francesca Harris
411.Beth Latham
413.Kate Sherry
5.Crewe & Nantwich-49pts
7.Vale Royal "C"-67pts
9.West Cheshire AC "B"-88pts

Club

West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC
Halton & Frodsham
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Vale Royal

Wirral AC

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Knutsford Tri

Vale Royal
Warrington AC
Crewe & Nantwich
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire AC
Crewe & Nantwich
Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

12:15
12:28
12:36
12:39
12:39
12:58
13:15
13:17
13:23
13:25
14:13
14:32
Time
10:50
11:11
11:32
10:02
11:22
11:43
9:58
11:41
11:44

Time
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:13
9:18
9:21
9:21
9:29
9:34
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:47
9:51
9:54
9:56
9:57

10:03
10:07
10:09
10:13
10:17
10:21
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27
28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

531 Marcus Cann
536 Daniel Harland
529 Jack Pemberton
538 Finlay Smith
522 Ethan Pender
546 Louis Tegg

518 Jacob Hartley
504 Matthew Gilbert
506 Jenson Haydon
514 Benjamen Thorn
539 Marcus Trevithick
516 Thomas Farrall
503 Morgan Fawkes
523 Andrew Salmon
507 Will Hughes

527 Joseph Larkin
513 Henry Rogers
533 Max Young

525 George Taylor
534 Charlie Young
512 Thomas Roberts
501 Oliver Cavanagh
510 Dominic Lee

UliB Club

1st

West Cheshire AC
10 points (1,3,6)

2nd Vale Royal

3rd

4.West Cheshire AC "B"-45pts

20 points (2,8,10)

Crewe & Nantwich
33 points (5,12,16)

6.Warrington AC-57pts

8.H

alton & Frodsham-69pts

10.Vale Royal "C"-96pts
U11 Girls

Name

13 Holly Weedall

8 Grace Roberts
22 Pru Lindsey
26 Esther Wilding
27 Grace Wilne
47 Imogen Pughe
29 Niamh Boyd
44 Molly Wormald
48 Carys Roberts
43 Eva Ferris
20 Megan Holiding

Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley
Warrington AC

Halton & Frodsham
Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Warrington AC

Boalloy

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Halton & Frodsham

Vale Royal

St Helens Sutton AC
Crewe & Nantwich

St Helens Sutton AC

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Athletes

544.)Jamie Richardson
545.Henry Robinson
541.Zak Dean
505.Patrick Griffith
500.Dylan Carney
511.Flynn Loftus
526.Jake Wilson
521.Isaac Leydon
517.0liver Atkinson
5.Vale Royal "B"-47pts
7.Crewe & Nantwich "B"-63pts
9.Crewe & Nantwich "C"-95pts
11.Vale Royal "D"-114pts

Club

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
Crewe & Nantwich
West Cheshire AC
Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC
Warrington AC
Crewe & Nantwich

10:23
10:28
10:28
10:30
10:39
10:43
10:46
10:55
10:57
11:04
11:15
11:24
11:35
11:42
11:46
11:46
11:56
11:58
12:11
12:30
12:45
13:37
17:18
Time
9:02
9:05
9:21
9:04
9:29
9:39
9:18
9:41
9:56

Time
8:56
9:32
9:54
9:55
9:58

10:03
10:04
10:14
10:19
10:22
10:39
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Cheshire Cross Country Championships Reaseheath College, Nantwich - Sat-9-Jan-2016

39 Maisie Bell
4 Tarlia Higginbotham
42 Lucie Davies
45 Lara Battersby
30 Annabelle Bygrave
40 Lily Briscoe
15 Florence Cooke
36 Hermione Mason
1 Alisha Archer
50 Martha Willetts
12 Scarlet Stapleton
49 Scarlett Ross
31 Verity Charnley
10 Thea Smith
32 Rebecca Dilworth
46 Stephanie Jones
18 Ruby Bowie
38 Madison Pickersgill
35 Ruth Teagle
34 Charlotte Moran
3 Tilly Gibbs
28 Millie Glancey
33 Constance Gooda
9 Cassie Rushe
6 Charlotte Parker
5 Lucy Key
21 Ellie Huntbach
2 Eloise Babington
7 Anna Preston
41 Shauna Clarke
25 Charlotte Verbickas
14 Daisy Woodmansey
19 Holly Clayton
51 Nina Willson
U11G Club
1st Crewe & Nantwich
12 points (3,4,5)

2nd Vale Royal
16 points (1,2,13)

3rd Warrington AC
30 points (8,10,12)

4.West Cheshire AC-30pts
6.Vale Royal "B"-67pts
8.Warrington AC "B"-72pts

10.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-87pts

12.Vale Royal "D"-116pts

Warrington AC
Vale Royal
Warrington AC
West Cheshire AC

Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley

Warrington AC

Boalloy

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Vale Royal

West Cheshire AC

Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley

Vale Royal

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Halton & Frodsham
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Vale Royal

Warrington AC

Crewe & Nantwich

Vale Royal

Crewe & Nantwich

West Cheshire AC
Athletes

22.Pru Lindsey

26.Esther Wilding
27.Grace Wilne

13.Holly Weedall

8.Grace Roberts

4.Tarlia Higginbotham

44 Molly Wormald
43.Eva Ferris

39.Maisie Bell

10:43
10:49
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:19
11:22
11:26
11:27
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:44
11:46
11:47
11:54
12:00
12:04
12:07
12:08
12:15
12:17
12:21
12:24
12:31
12:35
14:43
Time
9:54
9:55
9:58
8:56
9:32
10:49
10:14
10:22
10:43

5.Handforth, Wilmslow & Alderley-47pts

7.West Cheshire AC "B"-71pts
9.Crewe & Nantwich "B"-77pts

11.Vale Royal "C"-103pts
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